more for consideration of compassionate 

appointment subject to availability of a 

clear vacation of five percent quota. 

6. 	That 	as 	per 	the 	information 

available on record the position/status of 

the deceased id fount as follows 

The 	family receipt Rs.63,958/ - 

Sixty Three Thousand Nine Hundred 

and Fifty Eight) only as terminal 

benefits and the monthly family 

pension of Rs.2960/- (Rupees Two 

Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty) 

only plus Dearness relief. 

The family owns 5 Bighas land 

(property land) with income of 

Rs:24,000/- (Rupees Twenty Four 

Thousand) only per annum and also 

having the house (flat) from where 

some monthly income coming. 

7. 	The Board of Officers after careful 

scruting of the documents of the applicant 

along with other deserving candidates has 

come to a finding that there are more

[...]

more for consideration of compassionate 

appointment subject to availability of a 

clear vacation of five percent quota. 

8.6 	That 	as 	per 	the 	information 

available on record the position/status of 

the deceased id fount as follows 

The 	family receipt Rs.63,958/- 

Sixty Three Thousand Nine Hundred 

and Fifty Eight) only as terminal 

benefits and the monthly family 

pension of Rs2960/- (Rupees Two 

Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty) 

only plus Dearness relief. 

The family owns 5 Bighas land 

(property land) with income of 

Rs.24,000/- (Rupee.s Twenty Four 

Thousand) only per annum and also 

having the house (flat) from where 

some monthly income coming. 

8.7 	The Board of Officers after careful 

scruting of the documents of the applicant 

along with other des erving candidated has 

come to a finding that there are more